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** Key fee not included. 

Brokers: add $350.00 office setup fee for first office and $250 for each additional office. 
REQUIRED NOTICE: The Arizona Association of REALTORS® collects contributions from members of the National Association of REALTORS® for the REALTORS®
Political Action Committee (RPAC) for political activities. Contributions are not tax-deductible for federal income tax purposes. Contributions to RPAC are
voluntary and are used for political purposes. You may refuse to contribute without affecting your membership rights. 

DUES SCHEDULE 
Designated REALTORS® and REALTORS® 

*Dues are non-refundable. 

Local
(PAAR)

State
(AAR)

National
(NAR)

MLS FEE NAR Image
Fee

Application
Fee

TOTAL RAPAC
(Optional)

Charity
(Optional)

  $195.00           $175.00           $156.00           $100.00             $45.00           $350.00        $1,021.00           $35.00             $10.00

  $178.75           $175.00           $143.00            $75.00             $45.00           $350.00          $966.75            $35.00             $10.00

  $162.50           $175.00           $130.00            $375.00            $45.00           $350.00        $1,237.50           $35.00             $10.00

  $146.25           $175.00           $117.00           $325.00            $45.00           $350.00        $1,158.25           $35.00             $10.00

  $130.00           $175.00           $104.00           $300.00            $45.00           $350.00        $1,104.00           $35.00             $10.00

  $113.75           $175.00            $91.00            $275.00            $45.00           $350.00        $1,049.75           $35.00             $10.00

   $97.50             $87.50             $78.00             $250.00            $45.00           $350.00         $908.00             $35.00             $10.00
   $81.25             $87.50             $65.00             $225.00            $45.00           $350.00         $853.75             $35.00             $10.00

   $65.00             $87.50             $52.00             $200.00            $45.00           $350.00         $799.50             $35.00             $10.00

   $48.75             $87.50             $39.00             $175.00            $45.00           $350.00         $745.25             $35.00             $10.00

   $32.50             $87.50             $26.00             $150.00            $45.00           $350.00         $691.00             $35.00             $10.00

   $16.25             $87.50             $13.00             $125.00            $45.00           $350.00         $636.75             $35.00             $10.00



** Key fee not included. 

Secondary Out of State Members are subject to Arizona state dues ($190.00 with join date January-June or $95.00 with join date July-December) 

Brokers: add $350.00 office setup fee for first office and $250 for each additional office. 
REQUIRED NOTICE: The Arizona Association of REALTORS® collects contributions from members of the National Association of REALTORS® for the REALTORS®
Political Action Committee (RPAC) for political activities. Contributions are not tax-deductible for federal income tax purposes. Contributions to RPAC are
voluntary and are used for political purposes. You may refuse to contribute without affecting your membership rights. 
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DUES SCHEDULE
Secondary Designated REALTORS® & REALTORS® 

Join Date 

*Dues are non-refundable. 

Local
(PAAR) MLS Fee

Application
Fee

TOTAL

        $195.00             $100.00                $350.00            $645.00

        $178.75              $75.00                $350.00           $603.75

        $162.50             $375.00               $350.00            $887.50

        $146.25             $325.00               $350.00           $821.25

        $130.00             $300.00               $350.00           $780.00

       $113.75             $275.00               $350.00           $738.75

        $97.50              $250.00               $350.00           $697.50

        $81.25              $225.00               $350.00           $656.25          

        $65.00              $200.00               $350.00           $615.00

        $32.50              $150.00               $350.00           $532.50          

        $16.25              $125.00               $350.00           $491.25

        $48.75              $175.00               $350.00           $573.75


